Namn

Plac

Damer

Marielle Svensson
Linda Lundberg
Bernice Thors
Jenny Erlandsson
Nora Fause
Birgitta Malmgren
Annelie Lundell
Ingela Eriksson

Ronja Bane
Bergendorff

10 Anitha Backstrom
11 Ginalyn Robertsson
12 Josefin Hallosta

13 Maud Brunnstrém
14 Sandra Kungsman

Damer Junior

© 00 NOoO O~ WwDN PP

1 Jennifer Goransson
2 Felicia Vikstrom
3 Jasmin Hansson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK Linjen

Djuld BGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK
Asarums BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK

Perstorps BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Asarums BGK

S1

33
31
31
39
37
34
29
33
38

41
35
43
45
38

32
41
32

S2

26
28
33
33
34
31
30
35
41

30
46
41
52
31

33
32
29

33
33
35
31
29
34
32
38
34

37
30
36
43
48

36
31
42

31
33
34
39
33
29
44
35
36

36
34
40
48

27
35
31

S5

32
41
32
34
41
37
42
37
31

37
45
34
47

33
32
39

S6

33
34
38
32
35
45

29
32
34

Sida

S7 S:a

1

188
200
203
208
209
210
177
178
180

181
190
194
235
117

190
203
207

av

Snitt

31,3
33,3
33,8
34,7
34,8
35,0
35,4
35,6
36,0

36,2
38,0
38,8
47,0
39,0

31,7
33,8
34,5



Plac

Namn

Damer Junior

4 Wilma Harrysson

5 Elisabeth Brandt
Herrar

1 Dan Trulsson

2 Magnus Martensson
3 Patrik Jonsson

4 Bengt Neuman

5 Marcus Sdderlund
6 Morgan Munter

7 S-1 Mellgvist

8 Eddie Soderlund

9 Marcus Karlsson
10 Sebastian Ek&ngen
11 Alexander Princis
12 UIf Kristiansson

14 Peter Soderlund
15 Fredrik Tagesson
16 Markus Nilsson

17 Nicklas Stromberg
18 Peter Nordin

19 Fredrik Dahlback
20 Kent Wiman

21 Anders Bjorkstrand
22 Lukas Oja

23 Simon Levander

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
Kalmar MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

34
38

27
27
29
31
29
33
35
31
27
31
31
30
31
36
25
28
37
31
34
36
34
37

S2

40
31

29
26
32
26
32
27
31
25
26
27
30
27
35
30
31
28
30
34
31
28
27
39

35
48

30
32
29
30
27
28
28
29
29
29
29
27
29
33
31
36
29
33
35
33
31
24

36
37

26
22
27
28
26
31
31
26
34
32
31
35
27
27
36
31
31
31
28
31
35
30

S5

33
44

29
33
28
30
31
33
24
36
32
33
30
34
33
29
34
36
33
32
33
34
35
32

S6

28
31
31
31
32
26
29
31
32
30
36
34

Sida

S7 S:a

2

178
198

169
171
176
176
177
178
178
178
180
182
187
187
155
155
157
159
160
161
161
162
162
162

av

Snitt

35,6
39,6

28,2
28,5
29,3
29,3
29,5
29,7
29,7
29,7
30,0
30,3
31,2
31,2
31,0
31,0
31,4
31,8
32,0
32,2
32,2
32,4
32,4
32,4



Plac Namn

Herrar

24 Andreas Amsjo

25 Hakan Robertsson
26 Mattias Brannstrom
27 Andreas Carlsson
28 Johan Hagstrém
29 Anders Roswall

30 Per Viklund

31 Tomas Johansson
32 Johan Hermansson
33 Erik Sjostrém

34 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

35 Roger Henriksson
36 Peter Lindgvist

37 Robert Skyttberg
38 Alf Hjalmarsson

39 Erik Hjalmarsson
40 Anders Lind

41 Einar Mattsson

42 Marco Arancibia
43 Denny Karlsson

44 Anders Normark
45 Eive Jonsson

46 Magnus Vesterlund
47 Jens Dahlin

48 Christer Helgesson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Orebro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skénsbergs SK
Kalmar MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Tantogardens BGK

Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Djuld BGK

Askims BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
BGK J6nkdping
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skoénsbergs SK
Norrtélje BGK

S1

30
35
36
29
30
32
40
31
39
29
33

40
28
37
31
38
44
43
41
42
48
43
50
57
51

S2

33
33
29
37
30
34
39
33
32
31
32

33
29
34
48
40
39
51
33
41
42
46
53
48
48

34
35
31
29
40
35
34
35
36
35
34

33
40
45
42
42
52
48
50
45
42
47
41
45
56

32
30
41
38
34
33
28
35
33
43
39

35
36
33
34
43
40
35
44
47
45
47
42
35
45

S5 S6

34 -
31 -
27 -
34 -
35 -
36 -
29 -
38 -
32 -
35 -
36 -

34 -
43 -
34 -
43 -
42 -
39 -
39 -
48 -
43 -
48 -
46 -
43 -

46 -
Sida

S7 S:a

3

163
164
164
167
169
170
170
172
172
173
174

175
176
183
198
205
214
216
216
218
225
229
229
232
246

av

Snitt

32,6
32,8
32,8
33,4
33,8
34,0
34,0
34,4
34,4
34,6
34,8

35,0
35,2
36,6
39,6
41,0
42,8
43,2
43,2
43,6
45,0
45,8
45,8
46,4
49,2



Plac Namn

Herrar

Herrar Junior

James Lindstrém
Andreas Ekéngen
Marcus Ljungblad
Jesper Lindberg

Eric Bohlin

Johan Rydberg
Anders Strindlund
Jacob Lindstrém
Sebastian Andersson

Dennis Johansson
Vaara

11 Niklas Hansson
12 Victor Bohlin
13 Anton Josefsson
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den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Skonsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
BGK Linjen

Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Asarums BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

35
31
34
39
30
33
36
39
41
38

40
42
46

S2

29
39
37
32
35
33
33
34
38
37

38
53
51

32
32
30
30
37
38
36
38
32
42

44
46
48

32
33
30
27
29
33
39
29
36
39

36
39
50

S5

34
27
34
31
37
35
29
34
32
33

31
46
31

S6

26
31
31
38
33
32

Sida

S7 S:a

4

188
193
196
197
201
204
173
174
179
189

189
226
226

av

Snitt

31,3
32,2
32,7
32,8
33,5
34,0
34,6
34,8
35,8
37,8

37,8
45,2
45,2



